
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 16-
94

Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:4/27/2016 City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: Final action:5/5/2016 5/5/2016

Title: AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE AWARD OF BID NO. 18532272-C FOR THE WARD ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS (MO-150 TO COUNTY LINE ROAD) PROJECT TO LINAWEAVER
CONSTRUCTION, INC. AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO ENTER INTO AN
AGREEMENT FOR THE SAME IN THE AMOUNT OF $1,723,623.95.

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Proposed Ward Road Agreement, 3. Unofficial Bid Tab

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted and numberedCity Council - Regular Session5/5/2016 1 Pass

The City of Lee's Summit Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

