
City of Lee's Summit
Change Order Details
Ward Road Improvements

Description: The installation of storm pipe, curb inlets, curb and gutter, pavement, sidewalk,
street lighting, pavement marking and signing along Ward Road from M150 to
County Line Road. Project Number 18532272-C. Fund 322. Purchase Order
#114273.

Linaweaver Construction, Inc.
719 E. Gilman Rd., Lansing, KS 66043

Change Order: Date Created: 12/05/2016
Status: Date Approved:
Type:

4 (Final)
Pending Approval 

Administrative
Summary: Change Order No. 4 (Final) - Adjustment for Final Sod Quantity
Change Order Description:

Awarded Project Amount: $1,723,623.95
Authorized Project Amount: $1,792,218.34
Change Order Amount: $25,761.75
Revised Project Amount: $1,817,980.09

Increases/Decreases
Line Number Item Unit Unit Price Current Change Revised

Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount

Section: 1 - Base Bid

34 34 SY $5.250 3,313.00 $17,393.25 4,907.00 $25,761.75 8,220.00 $43,155.00
SOD
Reason: Additional sod quantity did not account for the additional grading that was needed to provide positive drainage for all the
adjacent properties after the existing open drainage ditch was removed and the new curb and sidewalk was installed. This
additional sod quantity accounts for covering the areas of the additional grading.

(1 Item) Totals $17,393.25 $25,761.75 $43,155.00

Change Order Details: Ward Road Improvements Page 1 of 1 12/05/2016


